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.
AminetPart
1.1 Mods by Sonority
Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help
File Dir Size Age Description
s7-4mich.lha mods/sonor 191K 140%4 Michael - mixed guitar tune
s7-acida.lha mods/sonor 118K 140«Acid Attack - acid tune
s7-acidd.lha mods/sonor 28K 140%Acid Dub - acid tune
s7-acidl.lha mods/sonor 38K 140+Acid Language - acid tune
s7-alone.lha mods/sonor 149K 140+Alone - slow guitar tune
s7-aplac.lha mods/sonor 87K 140«A Place To Be - slow diskmag tune
s7-beaut.lha mods/sonor 71K 140+«Beautiful Dream - diskmag tune
s7-bluen.lha mods/sonor 162K 140+«Blue Notion - demo tune
s7-break.lha mods/sonor 203K 139«Breakbeat Science - mellow drum‘n‘bass tune
s7-ficti.lha mods/sonor 194K 132«Fictions - mellow drum‘n‘bass tune
s7-foran.lha mods/sonor 74K 132«For A New Day - slow diskmag tune
s7-funk2.1lha mods/sonor 129K 132«Funk 219 - diskmag tune
s7-funki.lha mods/sonor 125K 132+Funk In My Mind - funk tune
s7-gener.lha mods/sonor 346K 132+Generation Love - trance tune
s7-goahe. lha mods/sonor 305K 132+«Go-A-Head - goa tune
s7-goaro.lha mods/sonor 157K 132+«Go-A-Round - goa tune
s7-inner.lha mods/sonor 182K 132+«Inner Voice - trance tune
s7-insid.lha mods/sonor 233K 132+«Inside Your Mind - house tune
s7-invis.lha mods/sonor 19K 132+Invisible Love - chip-house tune
s7-itsal.lha mods/sonor 293K 132+It‘s Alright - slow guitar tune
s7-jazzc.lha mods/sonor 95K 132xJazz Club 21 - diskmag tune
s7-lando.lha mods/sonor 119K 132+«Land Of Dreams - slow diskmag tune
s7-1licki.lha mods/sonor 116K 132«Lickin' - trance tune
s7-1livin.lha mods/sonor 162K 132+Living Some Dreams - slow guitar tune
s7-loopp.lha mods/sonor 120K 132+Loop Progression — progressive house tune
s7-manha.lha mods/sonor 356K 132+«Manhattan - fast guitar tune
s7-maoam. lha mods/sonor 17K 132+«Maoam - chip tune
s7-memor.lha mods/sonor 70K 132+«Memories - diskmag tune
s7-nitet.lha mods/sonor 103K 132«Nite Trip - trance tune
s7-noise.lha mods/sonor 14K 132+Noise Experience - chip tune
s7-notri.lha mods/sonor 132K 132%No Trick - big beat tune
s7-ocean.lha mods/sonor 117K 132«Ocean Drift - diskmag tune
s7-onemo.lha mods/sonor 241K 132%«0One More - house tune
s7-phonk.1lha mods/sonor 203K 132«Phonky Plastic - trance tune
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s7-pring.lha
s7-pulsa.lha
s7-rainb.lha
s7-refle.lha
s7-relax.lha
s7-reme2.lha
s7-remem. lha
s7-seved. lha
s7-seven.lha
s7-sheis.lha
s7-spect.lha
s7-speed. lha
s7-sugar.lha
s7-takes.lha
s7-theco.lha
s7-thero.lha
s7-timea.lha
s7-timec. lha
s7-toomu. lha
s7-tothe.lha
s7-tranm. lha
s7-troni.lha
s7-viole.lha
s7-visib.lha
s7-waiti.lha
s7-winte.lha
s7-wiseu.lha
s7-xsara.lha
s7_antim.lha
s7_clasi.lha
soundtrack
s7_comcl.lha
s7_dreah.lha
s7_ducks.lha
s7_elect.lha
s7_esgib.lha
s7_extre.lha
s7_funky.lha
s7_holid.lha
s7_hypno.lha
s7_inyou.lha
s7_madei.lha
s7_mindc.lha
s7_natur.lha
s7_nicea.lha
s7_niceh.lha
s7_ovrtx.lha
s7_reme3.lha
s7_sadtr.lha
s7_saxns.lha
s7_secre.lha
s7_senso.lha
s7_some.lha
s7_some2.lha
s7_sompa.lha
s7_spaca.lha
s7_space.lha

mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor

mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor

15K
332K
189K

88K

62K

59K

42K
163K

20K
153K
245K
397K
231K
261K
126K
243K
212K

50K
268K

95K
225K
209K
116K
159K
104K
125K
138K

18K
142K
246K

347K
147K
94K
213K
257K
345K
78K
98K
255K
53K
57K
12K
326K
40K
41K
340K
121K
191K
282K
98K
144K
438K
499K
123K
145K
17K

132xPringles - chip goa tune
132«xPulsation - house tune

132+xRainbow - guitar tune

132«Reflections - diskmag tune

132xRelax Yourself - diskmag tune
132xRemember 2 - diskmag tune
132+xRemember - diskmag tune

132xSeven Days - trance tune

132xSeven - chip tune

132xShe‘'s the girl - slow guitar tune
132xSpectral Reflect - trance tune
132+Speed Freak - fast guitar tune
132xSugar Daddy - guitar house tune
132+xTake Style - big beat tune

132%«The Country Song - guitar tune
132xThe Road Of Life - guitar tune
132xTime And Bass - soft drum'n‘bass tune
132+xTimes Change - piano tune

139«Too Much - fast guitar tune

139+«To The Stars - slow diskmag tune
139xTrance Mission - trance tune
139xTronic - trance tune

139xViolet Sky - diskmag tune

139%Visible Silence - slow drum'n‘bass tune
139xWaiting For You - slow funky tune
139«Winter Breath - slow guitar tune
139«Wise Up - diskmag tune

139«Xsara — chip tune

204xAntimaterial - trance tune
204+Classical Interruption - movie like <

204xCommon Climax - fast techno tune
204xDream House - dream house tune
204xDucks '‘n‘' Cookies - funk tune
204+Electric Dust - techno tune
204xEs Gibt Musik ! - dancefloor tune
204xExtreme 303ing - techno tune
204xFunky Elements - funk tune
204xHolidays In March - diskmag tune
204xHypnotic Pulse - drum'n‘bass like tune
204%In Your Eyes - diskmag tune
204xMade In Heaven - diskmag tune
204xMind Control.V1l-- - chip tune
204xNatural Spirit - fast guitar tune
204«xNice And Easy - slow guitar tune
204xNice And Harmonic - diskmag tune

204x0Overtax — crossover? with guitars
204xRemember3 - diskmag tune
204xSad Truth - slow, athmospheric tune

204xSax ‘n' Summer - slow guitar tune
204xSecrets - diskmag tune

204xSensuous Whisper - slow guitar tune
204xSometimes - slow guitar tune
204«Sometimes Again - fast guitar tune
204xSomewhere In Paradise - diskmag tune
204xSpace Activity - acid trance
204+Spaceman - chiptune
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s7_stent.lha
s7_summe.lha
s7_thema.lha
s7_there.lha
s7_thewa.lha
s7_thewi.lha
s7_tranc.lha
s7_trave.lha
s7_tthem. lha
s7_uno.lha

s7_virtu.lha
s7_wild.lha

mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor
mods/sonor

105K
164K
182K
306K
269K
127K
135K
99K
65K
15K
141K
12K

204xStentorian - slow guitar funk
204xSummer Evening - slow guitar tune
204+The Magic Cube - demo like tune

204xThe Remix Remix — dancefloor like tune
204xThe Wave - dancefloor like tune
204xThe Wind Chimes - slow guitar tune
204xTranceraven - techno tune
204«Travelling Thoughts - piano tune
204xTitle Theme - theme tune

204xUno - chiptune

204«Virtual Energy - techno tune

204xWild - chip tune
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